

单位：新台币百万元

月份	月营收	年度增(减)比率	累计金额	年度增(减)比率
1月	16,835	-8.07%	16,835	-8.07%
2月	12,708	-25.03%	29,544	-16.22%
3月	20,110	-3.40%	49,654	-11.46%
4月	19,015	7.14%	68,669	-6.99%
5月	20,406	10.68%	89,075	-3.46%
6月	21,060	-3.81%	110,135	-3.53%
7月	20,424	7.67%	130,559	-1.93%
8月	23,502	4.47%	154,062	-1.01%
9月	23,104	4.14%	177,165	-0.36%
10月	20,836	-0.84%	198,001	-0.41%
11月	18,669	-9.98%	216,670	-1.32%
12月	21,387	14.66%	238,057	-0.07%
*以上数字系公司内部结算,未经会计师查核.				